Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 1
Rack #: ---

0.0871

0071

0.061

0.057

0.041

0.037

DATE: 05/18/2017

TIME: 01:.08 AM

Software version: 4.20-2

0080007

05/18/2017 12:32 AM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 1
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Peak table - 1D: 0080007

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
Unknown
F
LA1c/CHb-1
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P3

AO

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.13 3056
0.20 5337
0.28 6543
0.36 2269
0.44 2247
0.68 3136
0.86 10089
1.36 33441
1.46 530332
2127928

%
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Area
5466
13360
26683
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26721
108076
133116
1790446
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